SPRING-LOADED PINS
Mill-Max Mfg. Corp. • 190 Pine Hollow Road, P.O. Box 300, Oyster Bay, NY 11771 • 516-922-6000 • Fax: 516-922-9253 • www.mill-max.com
DISCRETE SPRING-LOADED CONTACTS
PA
G
E
27
 |

71
75
Order Code:  09XX - X - 15 - 20 - 7X - 14 - 11 - 0
Spring
Number
   Spring Number
.0275
.0275
Mid.
Stroke
50 g
60 g
Force @
Mid. Stroke
.055
.055
Max.
Stroke
15 g
25 g
Initial Force
(Pre-Load)
71, 75  Springs are not
interchangeable
.042 DIA..042 DIA.
.016 DIA..016 DIA.
.043 DIA..043 DIA.
.037 DIA..037 DIA.
.019 DIA..019 DIA. .0275.0275
.103.103
.028.028
.186.186
.025.025